EJAj NORTH PARK
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High School Visit Day - Saturday, April 12t

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

12:15 pm

12:45 pm

Check-In

Welcome to North Park University

North Park 101

Campus Tours

Lunch

Parent Session: Financial Aid

Student Session: Panel

Event Concludes

Anderson Chapel

Anderson Chapel

Anderson Chapel

Departs from Anderson Chapel

Dining Hall

Johnson Center

Johnson Center



